Leuze
FARBIER

8185
B 4% 5 50003190
TK 40x180

AES
- BERSH
B TERE
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com * www.leuze.com REBFEAREEHA

The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen EBiE : +49 7021 573-0 45 E 1 +49 7021 573-199  chi + 2024-04-12 172



R ETES - B4R S: 50003190 « TK 40x180

BRSH

S

23

=R
RERY, &
RERYT, &
ZERT, E
RAESE
REERE

R SRR
EMHAR
R
L2, RETwAE
&1, BRRE

The Sensor People

s

3 mm
41 mm
181 mm
8.2 mm
176 mm
36 mm
i
B

=
=

PMMASN
=f

39¢g
EEAR
BARE

-40...65°C

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
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